of the quarterly Contract Project Reports and Review Meetings, the Authority hereby agrees a Project Management Fee calculated on the basis of a Firm Rate of 2% of the Firm Price per Firm and authorised Generic Task up to a maximum value of £15,000.00 (Fifteen Thousand Pounds) per full Contract Year following the Commencement Date.

11.1.8. [bookmark: _GoBack]The Management fee shall not be included in the submitted pricing for Firm and Generic Tasks. See also Payment terms in Clause 12.5.

11.2. Prices recorded